

ITEM NO.40 & 47

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34104/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/08/2011 in ITA No. 94/2011 passed by the High Court of Delhi at N. Delhi)

C.I.T NEW DELHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.T.N.L. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 34105/2012 (With appln.(s) for c/delay	in filing SLP and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34106/2012 (With appln.(s) for c/delay	in filing SLP and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34107/2012 (With appln.(s) for c/delay	in filing SLP and c/delay in re-filing
SLP and Office Report)	
SLP(C) No. 34109/2012 (With appln.(s) for c/delay	in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and Office Report)	
SLP(C) No. 34110/2012 (With appln.(s) for c/delay	in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and Office Report)	

Date : 26/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.10.08
12:22:32 IST

For Respondent(s)

Reason: Mr. Pranjal Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks sometime to file rejoinder affidavit.

To be listed after the pleadings are complete.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(JASWINDER KAUR)
Court Master